Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in e.mail: dowyd@psc.kerala.gov.in



Telephone No: 04936 202539

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE, WAYANAD

PL No.**2/2016/DOW** Category No.**347/2014** Wayanad Date: **27.01.2016.**

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Probability List of candidates for selection to the post of Lower Division Clerk/Bill Collector (Direct Recruitment from among low paid employees in Kerala Municipal Common Service - Category No.347/14) in Wayanad District on ₹ 9940-16580/- on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 13.03.2015.

PROBABILITY LIST

NIL

(By order of the Commission) Sd/-

OOTHAMAN M.K.
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, WAYANAD

Approved for issue,

Sd/-

SECTION OFFICER.

(contd...2)

JK/KPSC2

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
Email: kpsc.psc@kerala.gov.in

Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ER II(1)4897/15/EW Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 05.10.2015.

Name of Post: LD CLERK/BILL COLLECTOR
Department: MUNICIPAL COMMON SERVICE

Date of Test : 13/03/2015

Category No.: 347/2014 **District/Statewise: WAYANAD**

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 4

Approved for issue Sd/Section Officer